[FRESH PERMIT)
\ Date of Approval : 08-Oct-2025

\\ TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT,BIHAR
RTO,MUNGER RTA
FORM P.St.S.
[See Rule 73 (7)1
PERMIT IN RESPECT OF STAGE CARRIAGE PERMIT (BUS PERMIT)
PART-A
\U b
1. Permit No BR2025-SC-2974A —
2. Name Of The Permil Holder AMARJEET KUMAR
3. Name of Father/Husband S/O- RAMNANDAN SINGH .
4. Address WARD 04 PAHSARA PAHSARA, Bihar Begusaral-851127
BRO9PA8167

VEHICLES LTD/EICHER 2090 L CNG

5(i) Registration Mark of the Vehicle
(i) Make/Model VE COMMERCIAL ‘
BUS 418 /
(iii) Chassis Number MC2FDLRTOPA51 9240
(iv) Engine Number E416CCPA419923
(v) Class of Vehicle Bus '
(vi) Registration Date 06-Apr-2023 J
(vii) Service Type - Ordinary Service \
(vii) Name of Financier,if any,with whom the Vehicle C.LEC.F
is under Hire Purchase aggrement
6.(i) Number of passangers Standing Allowed 0
(ii) Number of Passangers Seat Allowed 41
(iii) Number of Passangers Sleeper Allowed 0
7. Route/Area for which permit is valid:
ROUTE DETAIL
From To Via
SARAI SHAHARBAN- MAN‘JHAUL.BAKHRI,ASHA POKHAR,HARIPU
3001DN, BEGUSAR NI R,JAWALAPUR CHOWK

L -
Region Covered :

8. Date of Replacement of Vehicle

9. Period of Validity

Number of daily single trips allowed

10. Total Number of Stage Carriages covered by this

occasions

| number to be kept in reserve

MUNGER REGION

From: 08-Oct-2025 To: 07-Oct-2030

Permit

12. Maximum and minimum daily trips on each route

13. Maximum and minimum rate OF fATES. ceeruveeerrerrenimreesanrs s
14. The Stage Carriage may be used as a good carriage within the area or areas and su

...........

bject to the conditions herein under

SPECIfIEG. v cvrusrsrieemes s
15. The reserve stage carriage may be used as a contra

specified in P.Co.S Permit No.

Vo wlic L/
4 01""8@' vo ' N

) E‘:ta e egiongl TrRER S Rilthority,

wnger Ragh AERRTAE iR
SWUNGER (BIG 4R

scretary

T

Date: 09-Oct-2025 R 9T, qU

~Z

2.

Xl

(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner



T NO. BR2025-SC-2974A

VEHICLE NO. BR09PA8167

[UTg
Sy srafery

Date; 09-Oct-2025 7}—\, Wi 3
%. SEAHEY
oY+ "W

’sz

anf

uh
— ROUTE TIME TABLE DETAIL
Route Cod | Sy B = =
| e Stoppage Journey Day Arrival Time Departure Halt
3001DN ~ BEGUSARAI (HH:MM) | Time (HH:MM) |
30010N T 1 00:00:00 03:45:00 true
3001DN BAKH 1 04:25:00 04:30:00 true
3001DN ASHAP RI 1 05:05:00 05:10:00 true
3001DN OKHAR 1 05:16:00 05:20:00 true
HARIPUR 1 05:35:00 05:40:00 e
3001DN JAWALAPUR CHO |
WK 1 05:55:00 06:00:00 true
=
3001DN SHAHARBANNI 1 06:10:00 06:45:00 true
JAWALAPUR CH
=R WK g 1 06:55:00 07:00:00 true
= _ _ _ I I
SO01DN HARIPUR K ~T07:15:00 ) 07:18:00__ true
3001DN ASHA POKHAR K [ 07:33:00 07:35:00  true
3001DN___ | BAKHRI K 07:41:00__ 074500 “true
3001DN MANJHAUL 1 '08:20:00 N 08:30:00 “true
3001DN BEGUSARAI 1 09:10:00 - 00:25:00 true
3001DN MANJHAUL 1. 10:00:00 10:03:00 true
3001DN BAKHRI 1 10:35:00 10:40:00 true
3001DN ASHA POKHAR 1 10:46:00 10:50:00 true
3001DN HARIPUR 1 11:05:00 11;10:00 true
3001DN JAWALA\;:;R EHD 1 11:25:00 11:30:00 true
| WK : I —
3001DN SHAHARBANNI 1 11:40:00 11:50:00 true
1 12:00:00 12:04:00 true
i - = o
HARIPUR 1 12:19:00 12:22:00 true
ASHA POKHAR 1 12:37:00 $2:40:00 true
"BAKHRI__ | N 12:46:00 12:52:00 - true
3001DN TMANGHAUL [ T [132r00 13:37:00 e
"3001DN ~BEGUSARAl | 1 [14:17:00_ 15:08:00 ] true
3001DN MANJHAUL 1 ] 15:48:00 15:55:00 true j
3001DN BAKHRI 1 16:30:00 16:35:00 true
3001DN ASHA POKHAR | . 1 16:41:00 16:45:00 true
3001DN HARIPUR 1 17:00:00 17:05:00 true
o 4 |
3001DN JAWALC\ZL(JR GHO 1 17:20:00 17:25:00 true
L\ S Sy
3001DN SHAHARBANNI 1 17:35:00 17:45:00 true
WALAPUR CHO
3001DN i WK 1 17:55:00 18:00:00 true
WKkl
3001DN HARIPUR 1 18:15:00 18:20:00
3001DN ASHA POKHAR 1 18:35:00 18:40:00
3001DN BAKHRI 1 18:46:00 18:55:00
3001DN MANJHAUL | 1 19:30:00 ~19:40:00
“3001DN___ BEGUSARAL | 1 j 120:20:00 ~00:00:00
- = 2 = 7 i — = -
&
&
SO el e s
WAy e

Secretary

rarspory
Stateﬁ{ioﬁéﬁ?ﬁﬁ%&"ﬂsﬁiﬁhority,

TARIAPTE Aptheen

RINOQLR /R e

4/

(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner



